Instrumentation Products
Modular Mounting System
Introduction
Introduction
Introduction
The AS-Schneider Group with its headquarters in Germany is one of the World‘s Leading Manufacturers of Instrumentation
Valves and Manifolds. AS-Schneider offers a large variety of Modular Mounting Systems and Accessories needed for the
instrumentation installations globally.

Protective Shade SST SAP-PS0
MESC 60.98.91.305.1 Enclosure G.R.P. Antistatic SAP-EA0
Ordering Code
19www.as-schneider.com
Cross Reference
Cross Reference
MESC Code Description Seal Ring/Packing Vent Part Number Page
MESC 60.98.55.200.1 Instrument Monoflange 1/2" 150-600 Type G
G 1/4-F
SMA-GLN-SG00
7-8
MESC 60.98.55.210.1 Instrument Monoflange 1/2" 900-2,500 Type G SMA-GHN-SG00
MESC 60.98.55.220.1 Instrument Monoflange 1/2" 150-600 Type G SMA-GLG-SG00
MESC 60.98.55.230.1 Instrument Monoflange 1/2" 900-2,500 Type G SMA-GHG-SG00
MESC 60.98.55.300.1 Instrument Monoflange 1/2" 150-600 Type S SMA-SLN-SG00
MESC 60.98.55.310.1 Instrument Monoflange 1/2" 900-2,500 Type S SMA-SHN-SG00
MESC 60.98.55.320.1 Instrument Monoflange 1/2" 150-600 Type S SMA-SLG-SG00
MESC 60.98.55.330.1 Instrument Monoflange 1/2" 900-2,500 Type S SMA-SHG-SG00
MESC 60.98.56.205.1
4 Valve Manifold Type A
PTFE
10 mm*